Account No :9035684381 Invoice No: SDCAP0024826868

& Bharat Sanchar

BSNL E = et
Geiseabyloty, Nigam Limited 01/08/2022 to 31/08/2022

Tariff Plan: Fibre Silver Plus / Speed Upto 300Mbps till 5000GB beyond

Invoice Date :03/09/2022 Billing Period

Tax Invoice that Upto/80Mbps / Voice unlimited
-GO\/T DEGREE COLLEGE SKP TELEPHONE NUMBER
NEAR AGS MILL 08552292199 AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
GUNTAKAL
ANANTPUR ANDHRA PRADESH 4 -1941.41 19/09/2022
515801 GSTIN

PAY NOW
Account Summary

PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE

S00088 ey 29odS 2wgo ESIeSTARINN] B Dey _ Dey Judo _ Dey 3ngo
Q] ) ) =) =)
3 -1,941.41 ;4 0.00 4 0.00 g 0.00 T  -1941.41 4 -1941.41
Amount in Words : Rupees Minus One Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty One and Forty One paisa Only
Summary of Charges USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) .
o k4 [l Voice(Min)
Current Charges (598 Dey Amount
i B Data(GB)
Recurring Charges 3008 8 0.00
One Time Charges ag78 Ffev 0.00
Usage Charges FEE 3o 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 5 Min | 350 GB
Discounts or0den 0.00
4 Min ] 280 GB
Late Fee sy DY) 0.00
Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00 3 Min -} 210 GB
Tax o8, 0.00 A
Total Current Charges Bngo Doy 0.00 ZMin 14068
1 Min - 70 GB
0 Min - - = W8 B ® ocB
Feb'22 Mar'22 Apr'22 May'22 Jun'22 Jul'22
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer, Income Tax Department, Govt of India has granted certificate no. 197(1)/AABCB5576G/2022-23/1 Dt 22/06/2022 (can be downloaded from

https://bsnl.co.inf/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/about_us/pdf/Certificate_197AABC_2022.pdf) to BSNL relating to TDS at lower rates applicable from 22/06/2022 to

31/03/2023. TDS may be recovered at the lower rates mentioned in the certificate issued by Income Tax Department.

i S.RAMANATHA REDDY
Accounts Officer (TR)

For Billing related issues

<> 08554-230666

Scan 'QR' Code
to make
Online Portal
Payment.

Watch Asia Cup live on
®%~=>+ hotstar available with

Superstar Premium Plus - 999 plan Bill Summary
150Mbps* high-speed internet 300+ Live TV Channels & Free OTT entertainment

Upgrade How
‘ Dear Customer, Soft copy of this bill has been mailed to your ID skpgdc.guntakal@gmail.com. If mail ID is incorrect, please update correct ID at
"www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in".
-
- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No SDCAP0024826868
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of Payment Invoice Date 03/09/2022
||I|I|| | || |||| I||I|I" I|| Cash Cheaue/DD Credit/Debit Card Account No 9035684381
Phone No 08552292199
Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank Branch
Due Date 19/09/2022
Please Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable 7 .1941.41
RO T LR
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay Order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Anantpur. For Bank use only

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature. Page 1 of 3


http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=08552292199|9035684381|SDCAP0024826868|CDR|-1941|AP|NA|NA
https://bsnloffers.bsnl.in/
THE ONE
Highlight

THE ONE
Highlight


& Bharat Sanchar Cinemd Plus
LV:FC'TV& Ph‘.t?lllm-orr Content at One Place f FREE Trial

E,Ei"!%ﬂ Nigam Limited

Account No: 9035684381 | Invoice No: SDCAP0024826868 | Invoice date: 03/09/2022 - T e & MORE CONTENTTHAN TV | NO CABLE/DTH REQUIRED

for 30 Days

WATCH SHOWS BEFORE TELECAST

WAYS TO PAY BILL

For Online payment, log on to www.bsnl.co.in or Pay through My BSNL App.
Scan any QR Code on the bill Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service — .
Ce)rllter (CySC's) M Pay at any Post Office on or before Due Date

Drop your Cheque / DD at BSNL bill

@E Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet collection center

Pay your bill in time and save on late fee charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-)

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments

Reverse Charges Not Applicable

For Service related issues :- SDE P GTL , 08552-2296007?

Accounts Officer address : O/o General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Near HPO Compound, Anantapur, Andhra Pradesh - 515001

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

o Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from
BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334

e Log on to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area

e |f your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

e For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

o Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the concerned AO(TR) within 60 days

Installation Address:-,GUNTAKAL RSU,INDUSTRIAL
AREA,GUNTAKAL,ANANTPUR,Andhra Pradesh -515801 e GST Registration Number: 37AABCB5576G3ZI| e PAN Number: AABCB5576G

o HSN/SAC Code: 998412 o CIN:U74899DL2000G0I107739

Watch for FREE
on Cinema Plus alid originals  ARA Movies

= -l:' ~

RANGF:

e Watch 3 on L
s Telugu

P ek q
Cinemaplus e S
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https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
https://cinemaplus.bsnl.in/
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in/

& Bharat Sanchar

a,iﬂ‘!.!.a Nigam Limited

Account No: 9035684381| Invoice No :SDCAP0024826868 | Bill Date :03/09/2022

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

List Of Services

Phone Number/Service ID  Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges
py8552292199_si

d 0.00 0.00 0.00
08552292199 0.00 0.00 0.00

Phone Number/Service ID | py8552292199 sid
Installation Address:

- GUNTAKAL RSU,INDUSTRIAL AREA,GUNTAKAL, ANANTPUR,Andhra Pradesh -515801
Plan :

704310/Fibre Silver Plus / Speed Upto 300Mbps till 5000GB beyond that Upto 30Mbps /
Voice unlimited

Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc
(GB)

Broadband Day Usage 197196994 188.06 GB 0.00 0.00

BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM) 1216072 1.16 GB 0.00 0.00

Total 198413066 189.22 GB 0.00 0.00

Phone Number/Service ID | 08552292199

Installation Address:
- .GUNTAKAL RSU,INDUSTRIAL AREA,GUNTAKAL ANANTPUR,Andhra Pradesh -515801

Plan :

704310/Fibre Silver Plus / Speed Upto 300Mbps till 5000GB beyond that Upto 30Mbps /
Voice unlimited

Discounts
0.00

0.00

Charges

0.00
0.00
0.00

Enjoy

1000 GBdata

at speed up to 10

“up fo 5h1bps bey

BUNDLED WITH

»
There's o reason BSNL.
the festive sedson is always gxciting! Sl
BSNL
. Festive
estive -

- Deals ~

Gel up,jo FTTH

5" 2 services:for
i

Discount on oft.on Daoys
Fixed Monthly Installation in just

Charges Charges 215
RS,

For more Information, call us @ 1800-346-1504
*T&C Apply. Limited psriod offer.

w0 ] s SE Edne wml Follow uson (JME] - andiike uson ]

73 BSNL
=4 REWARDS

COUPONS OF
TOP BRANDS
-P"’F-_'

M Myntra

Flipkart
Ecleartrip

lifestyle
© Pizzathit

& MORE AVAILABLE
SAVE WHILE YOU SHOP

Avall Super Star Premium Plus.
Plar in Rs, 39

Bharat"|bre
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https://yupptv.la/SCBpB
https://selfcare.bsnl.co.in/tungsten/UI/facelets/planChangeOffer.xhtml
http://www.bsnl.co.in/
https://bit.ly/3dQfCFO

